MARCA
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

MODELLO

Panigale V4 R

Panigale V4 R Superleggera
Panigale V4 R Superleggera
Panigale V4 ABS

Panigale V4 S ABS
Panigale V4 SP

Panigale V4 SP2

Panigale V4 Speciale ABS
Streetfighter V4

Streetfighter V4 S
Streetfighter V4 SP
Streetfighter V4 SP2

CANDELA NGK LMDR10A-JS

CILINDRATA
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

ANNI
2019 - 2024
2018 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2018 - 2024
2018 - 2024
2021 - 2021
2022 - 2024
2018 - 2019
2020 - 2024
2020 - 2024
2022 - 2022
2023 - 2024

1° EQUIP.
ok
no
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

67040511A
67040511A
67040511A
67040511A
67040511A
67040511A
67040511A
67040511A
67040511A
67040511A
67040511A
67040511A




